oO» »0 O» OX» »0 »0 O >

NHS Carol Service 2014

Oncein Royd
Welcome
Ding Dong! Merrily on high
Reading
Adam lay ybounden
Lo! He comes with clouds
Reading
In the bleak midwinter
O Come all ye Faithful
Reading
O Little Town of Bethlehem
Still, still, still
Reading
God rest you merry gentlemen
Sans Day Carol
Reading
Whence isthat goodly fragrance
While Shepherds Watched
Reading
It came upon the midnight clear
Nativity Carol
Reading
Prayers
Blessing
Hark the Herald

260 s.
82

32
206

174
226

234
306

83 (Collection)
219

270
378

194
62

107



