NHS Carol Service 2014

A	Once in Royal	260 s	S.
	Welcome		
C	Ding Dong! Merrily on high	82	
	Reading		
C	Adam lay ybounden	32	
A	Lo! He comes with clouds	206	
	Reading		
C	In the bleak midwinter	174	
A	O Come all ye Faithful	226	
	Reading		
A	O Little Town of Bethlehem	234	
C	Still, still, still	306	
	Reading		
A	God rest you merry gentlemen	83	(Collection)
C	Sans Day Carol	219	
	Reading		
C	Whence is that goodly fragrance	270	
A	While Shepherds Watched	378	
	Reading		
A	It came upon the midnight clear	194	
C	Nativity Carol	62	
	Reading		
	Prayers		
	Blessing		
A	Hark the Herald	107	